
   

Lifeline Crisis Supporter Workplace Training 

Stage 1 – Blended Learning 

Course Starting June 2025 

Topic Independent 
eLearning 

Face-to-Face 
Training Date Requirement Duration 

1&2 
 

 Mon 23 June Due by 3 hrs 

1&2  
 

Tue 24 June Attend 3.5 hrs 

3 
 

 Mon 30 June Due by 2 hrs 

3  
 

Tue 1 July Attend 3 hrs 

Assessment 
 

 Sat 5 July Due by 2-4 hrs 

4 
 

 Mon 7 July Due by 3 hrs 

4  
 

Tue 8 July Attend 3 hrs 

Observation  
 

9 July – 11 Aug Attend 4 hrs 

4 
 

 Tue 15 July Due by 1-2 hrs 

4A  
 

Tue 15 July Attend 3 hrs 

5  
 

Sat 19 July Attend 7 hrs 

6 
 

 Wed 23 July Due by 4 hrs 

6  
 

Thurs 24 July Attend 3 hrs 

Assessment 
 

 Sat 26 July Due by 2-3 hrs 

7 
 

 Mon 28 July Due by 3 hrs 

7  
 

Tue 29 July Attend 3 hrs 

8 
 

 Mon 4 Aug Due by 3 hrs 

8  
 

Tue 5 Aug Attend 3 hrs 

Assessment 
 

 Thurs 7 Aug Due by 2-3 hrs 

9 
 

 Sat 9 Aug Due by 3 hrs 

9&10  
 

Sat 9 Aug Attend 7 hrs 

Assessment 
 

 11 Aug – 18 Aug Via Zoom 2 hrs 

Celebration  
 

Mon 18 Aug Attend 3 hrs 

NOTE: eLearning hours are approximate 
 Evening 6.30-9.30pm    Saturday 9.30am-4.30pm   eLearning    Evening celebration 

 
Face-to-Face Training Location: 

Lifeline Harbour to Hawkesbury Sydney 
 4 Park Avenue Gordon, NSW 2072   


